This Week at the Abbey
28" May — 4™ June 2023

The church is open between 9.30 a.m. & 5.30 p.m.

Day

SUNDAY 28"
Pentecost
(Whit Sunday)

MONDAY 29"

TUESDAY 30"
WEDNESDAY 31°
THURSDAY 1°

FRIDAY 2™
SATURDAY 3™

SUNDAY 4™
Trinity Sunday

Time

10.00 a.m.
2.30 p.m.

1.30 p.m.
10.00 a.m.

6.30 p.m.

10.00 a.m.
until noon

8.00 a.m.
10.00 a.m.

Details

Sung Eucharist
Holy Baptisms

Funeral — Mrs Joan Moody
Said Eucharist (BCP)

Choir Practice

Nibble & Natter
(Church Hall)

Said Eucharist (traditional language)
Sung Eucharist



