

This Week at the Abbey

28th May – 4th June 2023

The church is open between 9.30 a.m. & 5.30 p.m.

Day	Time	Details
SUNDAY 28 th Pentecost (Whit Sunday)	10.00 a.m. 2.30 p.m.	Sung Eucharist Holy Baptisms
MONDAY 29 th		
TUESDAY 30 th		
WEDNESDAY 31 st	1.30 p.m.	Funeral – Mrs Joan Moody
THURSDAY 1 st	10.00 a.m.	Said Eucharist (BCP)
FRIDAY 2 nd	6.30 p.m.	Choir Practice
SATURDAY 3 rd	10.00 a.m. until noon	Nibble & Natter (Church Hall)
SUNDAY 4 th Trinity Sunday	8.00 a.m. 10.00 a.m.	Said Eucharist (traditional language) Sung Eucharist